
Max Capacity
(Incl. Driver)

Exterior Height
(Not incl. rooftop options)

Exterior Width
(Not incl. rooftop options)

Interior Height

XL (F600)

The Odyssey XL shuttle bus and 
motorcoach series extend our most 
popular shuttle to provide up to 41 
occupants with a great ride. These 
are available on the Ford F600 
and Freightliner S2C chassis and 
provide top-notch road stability, 
passenger comfort, dependability, 
quality, and safety. Selecting the 
Odyssey XL increases passenger 
capacity for churches, colleges, 
city or county transportation 
authorities, assisted living services, 
cross-country touring companies, 
excursion companies, and many 
more transportation opportunities.

Features
	� High quality Ford F600 or Freightliner S2C

	� Aerodynamic automotive style exterior fiberglass

	� Bi-fold or Plug door passage entry

	� Wide interior with double row 19” luxury seating 
	 with optional 3 pt seating

	� Custom Audio-Video packages offered

	� Large passenger windshield available

	� 5-sided steel roll cage with rust inhibitor

	� Drop floor rear luggage available

	� Restroom packages available

	� Standard white full body paint

80”

34

125”

10.5”

9”

10”

98”

102”

29’ - 35’

205” - 255”

22,000

XL (S2C)

41

80”

127”

9.5”

10.5”

9”

98”

102”

31’ - 39’

219” - 296”

26,000

Interior Width

Overall Length

Wheelbase

Step Riser Height

Step Run Depth

Ground to First Step

GVWR (Up to)

OdysseyXL

These specifications are based on up-to-date product information available at the 
time of printing. Specifications can change without prior notice. Actual vehicle may 
vary from photo. Conditions may vary by location. No warranties expressed or implied. 
Financing and special lease rates available to qualified customers.

SALES   |   SERVICE   |   PARTS   |   SUPPORT   |   FINANCE   |   www.abc-companies.com


