

The Odyssey XL shuttle bus and motorcoach series extend our most popular shuttle to provide up to 41 occupants with a great ride. These are available on the Ford F600 and Freightliner S2C chassis and provide top-notch road stability, passenger comfort, dependability, quality, and safety. Selecting the Odyssey XL increases passenger capacity for churches, colleges, city or county transportation authorities, assisted living services, cross-country touring companies, excursion companies, and many more transportation opportunities.

 High quality Ford F600 or Freightliner S2

Aerodynamic automotive style exterior fiberglass

■ Bi-fold or Plug door passage entry

Wide interior with double row 19" luxury seating with optional 3 pt seating

Custom Audio-Video packages offered

Large passenger windshield available

5-sided steel roll cage with rust inhibitor

Drop floor rear luggage available

Restroom packages available

Standard white full body paint

	XL (F600)	XL (S2C)
Max Capacity (Incl. Driver)	34	41
Interior Height	80"	80"
Exterior Height (Not incl. rooftop options)	125"	127"
Interior Width	98"	98"
Exterior Width (Not incl. rooftop options)	102"	102"
Overall Length	29' - 35'	31' - 39'
Wheelbase	205" - 255"	219" - 296"
GVWR (Up to)	22,000	26,000
Ground to First Step	10.5"	9.5"
Step Riser Height	9"	10.5"
Step Run Depth	10"	9"





